
13/03/2021 -

2011

2013

2015

2015

JYOTI RANA
Govt.Degree college Chaukhutiya,Almora
7505231427  | jyotirana646@gmail.com

Experience

Gopal Babu Goswami Govt.Degree College Chaukhutiya
Assistant professor
Assistant professor (Regular )Political Science 

Education

Kumaun university Nainital
B.A.
56%

Kumaun university Nainital
M.A.
59.6%

UGC
NET

Kumaun university Uttarakhand
U-SET

Reference

Jyoti Rana - "Gdc Chaukhutiya,Almora "
Assistant professor
Jyotirana646@gmail.com
7505231427


