

JYOTI RANA

Govt.Degree college Chaukhutiya,Almora 7505231427 | jyotirana646@gmail.com

Experience

Gopal Babu Goswami Govt.Degree College Chaukhutiya Assistant professor Assistant professor (Regular)Political Science	13/03/2021 -
Education	
• Kumaun university Nainital B.A. 56%	2011
 Kumaun university Nainital M.A. 59.6% 	2013
• UGC NET	2015
 Kumaun university Uttarakhand U-SET 	2015
Reference	

• Jyoti Rana - "Gdc Chaukhutiya,Almora "

Assistant professor Jyotirana646@gmail.com 7505231427